Salzburger Nachwuchsmeisterschaften
13./14. Oktober 2012

A Bewerb, Gruppe 1 U15-23

Siege | Satze |Punkte| Pos.

Name Mairinger| Harml

Paul Mairinger

Alex Harml

Patrick Strobl

WIN P~

Simon Draxler




A Bewerb

, Gruppe 2

U15-23

Name

Lukas Albrecht

Kevin Schmelz

Jakob Wittholm

Michael Treiss

Harml :: Treiss
Wittholm :: Draxler
Schmelz :: Mairinger

Albrecht :: Strobl

Albrecht | Schmelz | Wittholm | Treiss | Siege | Satze |Punkte| Pos.
2/3 um Platz 7: Harml : Wittholm 3/2
1/3 um Platz 5: Draxler : Treiss 1/3
3/1 um Platz 3: Strobl : Schmelz W.0
3/1 um Platz 1: Mairinger : Albrecht 3/0




B Bewerb, Gruppe 1  U15-23

Name Rosner [Naglmduller| Ritzinger| Siege | Satze |Punkte

3/0

3/0

Rahpael Augner

Lukas Rosner

Bastian Naglmuiller

Denise Ritzinger

AIWIN| P




B Bewerb, Gruppe 2 U15-23

Name aunschmiq Treiss Preissl Mikulic | Siege | Satze |Punkte| Pos.

Mike Haunschmid

Daniel Treiss

Philipp Preissl

R WIN

Kevin Mikulic

Ritzinger :: Treiss o3 um Platz 7: Naglmuller : Ritzinger
Naglmuller :: Preiss 213 umplazs:  Preissl : Treiss 013
Rosner :: Mikulic o3 um Platz 3 Rosner : Augner 13

Augner :: Haunschn o3 um Platz 1: Mikulic : Haunschmic  an



C Bewerb

Name

Philipp Stocker

Dusan Medakovic

Stocker

3/0

Medakovic

Possnig

Bender

Gillmayer

Siege

Satze

Position

Lioban Possnig

0/3

0/3

0/3

3/0

3/0

3/0

2

Celine Bender

0/3

0/3

3/0

0/3

3/0

3/0

Julia Gillmayr

0/3

0/3

0/3

3/0

0/3

3/0

3/0

gk~ Wik




Ul3 Gruppe 1

Name

Dominik Gstrein

Jurgen Ritzinger

Gstrein

0/3

Ritzinger

Ablinger

Schierl

Siege

Satze

Punkte

Pos.

David Ablinger

0/3

3/0

3/1

3/0

3/0

Fritz Schierl

0/3

0/3

1/3

0/3

3/0

3/0

AINWIEF




U1l3 Gruppe 2

Name Preissl Augner Stocker Gayr Siege | Satze | Punkte |Pos.
Clemens Preissl 310 3/0 3/0 1
Lorenz Augner 0/3 300 300 2
Stephan Stocker 03 0i3 3/0 3
Katherina Gayer 03 013 03 4
Schierl :: Stocker 0/3 umPlatz7.  Schierl :: Gayer 2/3
Ritzinger :: Gayer 3/0 Um Platz 5: Ritzinger :: Stocker  1/3
Ablinger :: Preissl 0/3 umPlatz3:  Ablinger :: _Augner  0/3
Gstrein :: Augner 3/0 UmPlatz1:  Gstrein :: Preissl 3/0




